

CMP.M No. 111 of 2023

02.06.2025 Present: Mr. Abhishek Banta, Advocate
for the petitioner.

Process fee, list of witnesses, road
and diet money have been filed/deposited, in
CMP.M No. 111 of 2023 (an application under
Order 39 Rule 2-A CPC). As such, list before the
Ld. Registrar Judicial for applicant's evidence on
08.09.2025.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

02.06.2025

(Shalini)