

CMP.M No.111 of 2023

29.12.2025 Present: Mr. Abhishek Banta, Advocate for petitioner.

Fresh steps for service of applicant's witnesses AW-1 are awaited. Let the case be now listed on 25.03.2026 for applicant's evidence, for which date AW-1 be summoned on taking steps within a period of two weeks.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

29.12.2025
(Shalini)